
UCLA
Contemporary Music Score Collection

Title
New Horizon

Permalink
https://escholarship.org/uc/item/4hh0105f

Author
Shahi, Saman

Publication Date
2020

eScholarship.org Powered by the California Digital Library
University of California

https://escholarship.org/uc/item/4hh0105f
https://escholarship.org
http://www.cdlib.org/


Saman Shahi

New Horizon



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

Copyright © Shahi-2019

Flute I.

Flute II.

Oboe I.

Oboe II.

Clarinet in Bb

Bass Clarinet

in Bb

Bassoon I

Bassoon II

Horn in F I

Horn in F II

Trumpet in C

Percussion

Percussion

String Bass

p f

Maestoso q=70

p f

mf f mp

mf f

mf f

f fp f f

f fp f fp

f fp f f

f fp mf f

f

fp mf

fp

mp mf

mf f

f fp f

Maestoso q=70

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

∑ ∑

.

>

∑

3

Saman Shahi

New Horizon

Written at the request of Scarborough Philharmonic Orchestra
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